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WE SUPPORT YOUR MINE

The single or Multi-bulbed Resin Flexibolt is a flexible @ 15.2 or 18mm compact steel cable

with a bulb or bulbs (size and spacing as per customer specification) at the dead end to

secure it into the back of the support hole using resin capsules. A washer, load indicator

spherical seat and a 32mm Crossflat crimp or shear-pin nut are used to lock the Resin

Flexibolt off and tension it to the pre-determined load at the live or collar end.

Advantages of the Resin Flexibolt:

* Easily installed and pre-tensioned either by hand held or mechanised means.

* Resin Flexibolts do not need to be cropped.

* Can be installed within 0,5m of the face before the blast.

* Resin Flexibolts and weld-mesh combinations offers a robust system that provides
excellent areal coverage.

* Are available in both 15mm and 18mm strand versions with thread tensile strengths of
200 kN and 300kN respectively, at the collar.
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The pictures illustrate the complete unit and the live and dead end components of the
18mm compact strand, multi bulbed Resin Flexibolt.

The Resin Flexibolts are supplied in any length and with numbers and spacing of bulbs
as specified by the end users.

The Flexibolts are being installed primarily in the Platinum Mines at present with anticipated
future opportunities in both the Gold and Coal divisions as well, with various derivatives.
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MEET THE TEAM

Sales Director

Daniel Mathews

Cell: 082 564 6981

Email: daniel@mjmining.co.za

Operations Manager

Anneke Herbst

Cell: 082 4150863

Email: anneke@mjmining.co.za

Accounts Department

Sue Botha

Tel: +27 11 953 4137
Email: sue@mjmining.co.za

Brand Manager

Kim Manson

Cell: 082 5209835

Email: kim@dakprop.co.za

Stock Control Manager
Rosemary Arlett-Johnson
Cell: 083 383 4019

Email: rosie@mjmining.co.za

Area Manager — Eastern Limb Mines
Chris Brink

Cell: 082 805 8499

Email: chris@mjmining.co.za

Area Manager - Rustenburg
Jannie Jonker

Cell: 082905 0577

Email: jannie@mjmining.co.za

Area Manager - Gold Mines & Welkom
Vernon Baptiste

Cell: 072 878 6470

Email: Vernon@mjmining.co.za

Area Manager — Rustenburg East
Jacques Jonker

Cell: 084 251 0400

Email: jacques@mjmining.co.za
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